Data sheet
Creation date January 28, 2022 2:05:27 AM CET
  Catalogue status 14.01.2022 / We reserve the right to make technical changes. 1
CC-RAIL TRANSPARENT1000 Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
General ordering data
Version ClipCard, Cover, 1000 x 19 mm, Transparent
Order No. 1790160000
Type CC-RAIL TRANSPARENT1000
GTIN (EAN) 4032248213627
Qty. 1 pc(s).
Data sheet
CC-RAIL TRANSPARENT1000 Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Technical data
Creation date January 28, 2022 2:05:27 AM CET
  Catalogue status 14.01.2022 / We reserve the right to make technical changes. 2
Dimensions and weights
Depth 5 mm   Depth (inches) 0.197 inch
Height 1,000 mm   Height (inches) 39.37 inch
Width 19 mm   Width (inches) 0.748 inch
Net weight 33 g
Temperatures
Operating temperature range -20...80 °C
General data
Colour Transparent   Halogen No
Material PVC   Number of markers per combination 1 MultiCard = Cover
Operating temperature range -20...80 °C   Operating temperature range, max. 80 °C
Operating temperature range, min. -20 °C   UL 94 flammability rating V-0
Width 19 mm
Device markers
Halogen No
Classifications
ETIM 6.0 EC001288   ETIM 7.0 EC001288
ETIM 8.0 EC001288   ECLASS 9.0 27-40-06-29
ECLASS 9.1 27-40-06-29   ECLASS 10.0 27-40-06-29
ECLASS 11.0 27-28-11-04
Approvals
ROHS Conform
Downloads
Engineering Data WSCAD, EPLAN
Catalogues Catalogues in PDF-format
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Weidmuller:
  1790160000